
06/03 to
06/07

06/10  to
06/14

06/17  to
06/21

06/24 to
06/28

07/01 to
07/05

07/08 to
07/12

07/15 to
07/19

07/22 to
07/26

07/29 to
08/02

8/05 to
08/09

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 WEEK 8 WEEK 9 WEEK 10
Foundational

Drawing Character Design Gesture Drawing -
Sketching Character Design Foundational

Drawing
Gesture Drawing -

Sketching Character Design Foundational
Drawing Anime - Manga Traditional 

Animation

Anime-Manga Drawing People, 
Places & Things Anime - Manga Comics and

Cartooning
Traditional 
Animation

Comics and
Cartooning

Drawing People, 
Places & Things

 Animatics - 
Storyboarding

Gesture Drawing -
Sketching

Comics and
Cartooning

2D Character
Animation

2D
Character 
Animation

2D Character 
Animation

Video Editing
and Special 

Effects
Anime-Manga 2D Character

Animation Anime - Manga
2D

Character 
Animation

3D
Animation 
Foundation

2D
Character 
Animation

Video Editing
and Special 

Effects

3D
Animation 
Foundation

Character Design
in Photoshop

3D
Animation 
Foundation

Character
Design in 

Photoshop

Video Editing
and Special 

Effects

3D
Animation 
Foundation

Character Design
in Photoshop

Video Editing
and Special 

Effects

Digital Painting 
in Photoshop

Please bring your own lunch. Management reserves right to modify / change the schedule for best learning experience.
Choose any or all weeks . All supplies provided.  - www.eliteanimationacademy.com - Choose one camp per week for 10 weeks. 

$475 per camp week plus a $25 Administrative Fee. No changes or refunds. We have (4) Four Summer Camps that go on a weekly basis.

1 CAMP = ONE COURSE DURING ANY WEEK

"DEVELOPING YOUNG MINDS THROUGH THE ART OF ANIMATION "
ORLANDO STUDIO - 3107 EDGEWATER DRIVE ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32804 PHONE - (407) 459 - 7959

2024 SUMMER CAMPS - ORLANDO
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