2024 SUMMER CAMPS - ORLANDO ORLANDO STUDIO - 3107 EDGEWATER DRIVE ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32804 PHONE - (407) 459 - 7959 "DEVELOPING YOUNG MINDS THROUGH THE ART OF ANIMATION"

1 CAMP = ONE COURSE DURING ANY WEEK

06/03 to 06/07 WEEK 1	06/10 to 06/14 WEEK 2	06/17 to 06/21 WEEK 3	06/24 to 06/28 WEEK 4	07/01 to 07/05 WEEK 5	07/08 to 07/12 WEEK 6	07/15 to 07/19 WEEK 7	07/22 to 07/26 WEEK 8	07/29 to 08/02 WEEK 9	8/05 to 08/09 WEEK 10
VVLLIX I	VVLLNZ	WLLKS	VVLLIN 4	WLLNJ	VVLLING	VVLLIN /	VVLLINO	WLLING	VVLLK 10
Foundational Drawing	Character Design	Gesture Drawing - Sketching	Character Design	Foundational Drawing	Gesture Drawing - Sketching	Character Design	Foundational Drawing	Anime - Manga	Traditional Animation
Anime-Manga	Drawing People, Places & Things	Anime - Manga	Comics and Cartooning	Traditional Animation	Comics and Cartooning	Drawing People, Places & Things	Animatics - Storyboarding	Gesture Drawing - Sketching	Comics and Cartooning
2D Character Animation	2D Character Animation	2D Character Animation	Video Editing and Special Effects	Anime-Manga	2D Character Animation	Anime - Manga	2D Character Animation	3D Animation Foundation	2D Character Animation
Video Editing and Special Effects	3D Animation Foundation	Character Design in Photoshop	3D Animation Foundation	Character Design in Photoshop	Video Editing and Special Effects	3D Animation Foundation	Character Design in Photoshop	Video Editing and Special Effects	Digital Painting in Photoshop

\$475 per camp week plus a \$25 Administrative Fee. No changes or refunds. We have (4) Four Summer Camps that go on a weekly basis.

Choose any or all weeks. All supplies provided. - www.eliteanimationacademy.com - Choose one camp per week for 10 weeks.

Please bring your own lunch. Management reserves right to modify / change the schedule for best learning experience.